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2.10 pm

2.30 pm

2.45 pm

3.15 pm

3.45 pm
4.00 pm

4.30 pm

Welcome and Introductions

Professor Lilian M. Azzopardi, Head of Department and Course Co-ordinator
Getting to know each other

Student interaction session

Meet the team

Faculty members

Questions and Answers

Course Structure

Professor Lilian M. Azzopardi

Department of Pharmacy Administrative Support
Second and Third Year Orientation

Concluding remarks

Venue: BM402, Biomedical Building



