

Orientation Programme

Doctorate in Pharmacy

Wednesday 1 October 2025

2.00 pm	Welcome and Introductions
	Professor Lilian M. Azzopardi, Head of Department and Course Co-ordinator
2.10 pm	Getting to know each other
	Student interaction session
2.30 pm	Meet the team
	Faculty members
2.45 pm	Questions and Answers
3.15 pm	Course Structure
	Professor Lilian M. Azzopardi
3.45 pm	Department of Pharmacy Administrative Support
4.00 pm	Second and Third Year Orientation
4.30 pm	Concluding remarks

Venue: BM402, Biomedical Building